1
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice.
LS5070-200304www.lumascape.com
Woda W7  Underwater SpotlightLS5070
Performance
Static White & Color1 Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (lm/W) Peak Intensity (cd)
 2,700 K (80 CRI) 6,980 91 127,401
 3,000 K (80 CRI) 7,301 91 127,401

Tunable White Code
2,700 K - 6,500 K 2WT
Connection Type Code
Flexible single entry cable for
hardwired installations
84
Beam Angles Code
6º VN
15º NM
30º ME
45º WD
60º WF
10º x 60º LH
60º x 10º LV
10º x 40º NH
40º x 10º NV
20º x 40º MH
40º x 20º MV
20º x 60º WH
60º x 20º WV
LS5070 76W
Light Engine Code
76 W 76W
84–
Input Voltage Code
30 Vdc 071
30 Vdc 132
1 International market
2 North America market
Finish Code
Expoxy Black EB
Natural Brass BR
Custom RAL CC1
1 RAL color required
Specification Matrix
Length Code
1 ft (0.3 m) 001
2 ft (0.6 m) 002
3 ft (1 m) 003
6 ft (2 m) 006
16 ft (5 m) 016
33 ft (10 m) 033
50 ft (15 m) 050
66 ft (20 m) 066
98 ft (30 m) 098
Beam Orientation for
the “LV”, “NV”, “MV”